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Hobby polishing machine

#217121000

Workshop grinders - TGB - 618 P

?SCANTOOL TGB - 618 P
Solid polishing machine for the hobby workshop

Contains a water tank in the foot for cooling items and a
safety switch with an emergency stop function.

The model can be offered with column base.

Rpm

Voltage

Motor (Watt)

Wheel size, Polish wheel (g mm)

Number of spindle speeds

Bench model

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Specification

3000

1x230V-50 Hz

350

150%x20x6

360

200

280

10
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